
From: Scott Dobbin   
Sent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 10:36 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: 2 Storey Laneway Homes 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Hello, 
 
I am writing to voice my support and encourage your support of 2 Storey Laneway Homes in Hamilton. 
 
As a Hamiltonian considering living in a multi-generational home with my Mother-in-law and my family, 
2 Storey Laneway Homes offer an opportunity for a harmonious multigenerational living situation that 
increases density in a gentle and community-minded way. 
 
Please continue to strive to make Hamilton the best place to raise a child (and live in a family!) and 
support 2 Storey Laneway Homes. 
 
Thank you, 
Scott Dobbin 
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